
DISCRIMINATION WRONGFUL  
TERMINATION

WAGE & 
HOUR

Claims can arise from the following and more, so make sure your  
insureds are covered! 

Managing General Agents | Wholesale Insurance Brokers

PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY

EMPLOYMENT PRACTICES 
LIABILITY

Alec Immordino 
ext 8784 | aimmordino@arlingtonroe.com

Essie Bennett
ext 2260 | ebennett@arlingtonroe.com

John Immordino
ext 8732 | jimmordino@arlingtonroe.com

• Accounting
• Agriculture
• Auto Dealers
• Auto Repair Shops
• Bars
• Construction/Contractors
• Country Clubs/Golf Clubs
• Financial Advisors
• First-Time Buyers
• Franchise Groups
• Education
• Energy
• Entertainment
• Fast Food
• Financial
• Grocery Stores
• Hard-to-Place SIC Codes
• Hospitality
• Insurance Agents/Brokers
• Law Firms
• Manufacturing
• PEO
• Real Estate
• Restaurants
• Retail
• Staffing Firms
• Start Ups
• Tech
• Transportation
• Utilities
• Wholesale Distribution
• And more….

HARASSMENT

Mark Swayze
ext 8648 | mswayze@arlingtonroe.com
Melissa Hilgendorf
ext 8774 | mhilgendorf@arlingtonroe.com 

Sarah Immordino
ext 8731 | simmordino@arlingtonroe.com 

Shelly Caldwell 
ext 8687 | scaldwell@arlingtonroe.com

Sonyia Townsend
ext 8668 | stownsend@arlingtonroe.com

ArlingtonRoe.com/Professional-Liability

Reach out to one of our brokers to review your account and determine 
how we can help your Employment Practices Liability placements!

(800) 878-9891


